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Change
YTD Price Change

ACCESSCORP 25.90 26.00 25.70 25.75 19,213,935 495,345,771 -0.58% 7.97%

ETI 35.50 35.30 35.30 35.30 1,693,794 59,801,804 -0.56% 26.07%

FCMB 10.65 10.65 10.45 10.45 12,595,472 132,805,384 -1.88% 11.17%

FIDELITYBK 20.10 20.50 20.10 20.15 46,872,330 942,313,660 0.25% 15.14%

FIRSTHOLDCO 31.25 31.55 31.20 31.25 16,597,768 519,674,953 0.00% 11.41%

GTCO 94.00 94.00 93.40 93.40 9,270,317 869,054,134 -0.64% 63.86%

STANBIC 115.00 126.25 116.85 116.85 6,149,728 723,523,948 1.61% 102.86%

STERLINGNG 7.70 8.00 7.70 7.70 10,256,153 80,644,583 0.00% 37.50%

UBA 42.30 42.45 42.25 42.40 12,960,182 548,736,257 0.24% 24.71%

WEMABANK 19.00 18.90 18.40 18.40 5,580,605 103,604,001 -3.16% 102.20%

ZENITHBANK 68.00 68.25 68.00 68.10 20,845,558 1,420,393,515 0.15% 49.67%
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AUSTINLAZ 2.90 0.00 0.00 2.90 46,029 137,668 0.00% 59.34%

BERGER 36.55 0.00 0.00 36.55 13,332 496,324 0.00% 82.75%

BETAGLAS 486.00 0.00 0.00 486.00 14,536 6,358,046 0.00% 648.84%

CAP 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 93,847 6,288,506 0.00% 84.21%

BUACEMENT 160.00 0.00 0.00 160.00 578,860 91,720,472 0.00% 72.04%

CUTIX 3.65 3.70 3.67 3.67 2,437,983 8,996,976 0.55% 59.57%

DANGCEM 585.60 0.00 0.00 585.60 336,904 195,775,015 0.00% 22.31%

ENAMELWA 42.45 0.00 0.00 42.45 18,199 848,560 0.00% 119.95%

MEYER 15.10 0.00 0.00 15.10 14,550 214,983 0.00% 79.12%

UNIONDICON 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 21,310 169,190 0.00% 11.11%

WAPCO 129.30 130.00 129.95 130.00 3,969,863 517,537,511 0.54% 85.85%
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BUAFOODS 629.70 0.00 0.00 629.70 32,182 19,496,059 0.00% 51.73%

CADBURY 69.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 543,350 37,276,195 0.00% 220.93%

CHAMPION 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 505,923 8,169,192 0.00% 319.95%

DANGSUGAR 60.00 59.70 59.70 59.70 3,370,556 200,404,566 -0.50% 83.69%

GUINNESS 183.75 0.00 0.00 183.75 151,424 26,745,180 0.00% 161.57%

HONYFLOUR 22.95 22.15 22.15 22.15 736,451 16,720,991 -3.49% 251.59%

INTBREW 14.50 14.75 14.50 14.75 1,454,042 21,183,152 1.72% 165.77%

NASCON 99.15 100.00 99.80 100.00 929,354 92,797,980 0.86% 218.98%

NB 77.90 77.00 76.60 76.60 16,590,768 1,274,484,183 -1.67% 139.38%

NESTLE 1870.00 1893.00 1875.00 1893.00 304,965 573,947,496 1.23% 116.34%

NNFM 93.65 0.00 0.00 93.65 22,959 2,089,310 0.00% 113.33%

PZ 38.60 0.00 0.00 38.60 2,426,741 93,281,157 0.00% 58.85%

UNILEVER 74.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 572,523 42,582,845 0.00% 124.58%

VITAFOAM 81.00 84.50 84.50 84.50 4,708,164 390,274,755 4.32% 267.39%
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ARADEL 628.00 0.00 0.00 628.00 941,359 587,714,359 0.00% 5.02%

CONOIL 211.10 0.00 0.00 211.10 52,884 11,091,537 0.00% -45.48%

ETERNA 41.00 0.00 0.00 41.00 365,110 14,398,244 0.00% 68.72%

JAPAULGOLD 2.66 2.70 2.54 2.54 12,356,229 32,577,317 -4.51% 23.90%

OANDO 44.10 44.65 43.90 44.65 3,804,306 167,510,681 1.25% -32.35%

SEPLAT 5917.20 0.00 0.00 5917.20 3,263 19,378,869 0.00% 3.81%

TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 3,316 1,910,016 0.00% -8.31%
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ELLAHLAKES 13.95 13.91 13.23 13.30 13,510,514 181,155,723 -4.66% 320.89%

FTNCOCOA 5.81 6.00 5.80 6.00 1,274,078 7,503,169 3.27% 229.67%

LIVESTOCK 7.50 0.00 0.00 7.50 373,303 2,908,523 0.00% 82.04%

OKOMUOIL 1020.00 0.00 0.00 1020.00 84,564 81,445,077 0.00% 129.73%

PRESCO 1479.90 0.00 0.00 1479.90 57,839 83,679,868 0.00% 211.56%
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NGXGROUP 58.95 0.00 0.00 58.95 38,952 2,284,074 0.00% 116.33%

SCOA 6.59 0.00 0.00 6.59 111,838 753,864 0.00% 219.90%

TRANSCORP 46.55 48.85 48.50 48.50 2,314,782 111,453,087 4.19% 11.49%

UACN 72.70 68.00 68.00 68.00 1,192,518 81,318,328 -6.46% 116.22%
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AIICO 4.00 3.98 3.92 3.97 3,397,212 13,444,457 -0.75% 177.62%

CONHALLPLC 4.60 5.00 4.61 4.75 3,431,948 16,411,222 3.26% 37.68%

CORNERST 6.20 0.00 0.00 6.20 832,314 5,268,145 0.00% 72.22%

CUSTODIAN 44.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 453,612 19,012,863 0.00% 157.31%

GUINEAINS 1.48 1.47 1.46 1.46 1,419,553 2,066,354 -1.35% 80.25%

LASACO 3.00 3.00 2.98 2.98 7,974,430 23,775,782 -0.67% -3.56%

LINKASSURE 2.00 2.00 1.99 2.00 2,414,337 4,814,850 0.00% 69.49%

MANSARD 16.99 17.00 17.00 17.00 889,307 15,031,816 0.06% 107.32%

MBENEFIT 3.72 4.00 3.74 3.85 4,503,896 17,320,609 3.49% 531.15%

NEM 29.15 0.00 0.00 29.15 322,736 9,019,828 0.00% 166.21%

PRESTIGE 1.75 1.75 1.69 1.69 2,158,772 3,698,352 -3.43% 39.67%

REGALINS 1.48 1.45 1.39 1.43 13,699,523 19,186,631 -3.38% 90.67%

ROYALEX 2.17 2.38 2.17 2.33 16,004,547 37,402,876 7.37% 133.00%

SOVRENINS 3.52 3.57 3.22 3.47 6,021,312 20,755,282 -1.42% 209.82%

SUNUASSUR 5.77 0.00 0.00 5.77 350,693 1,925,582 0.00% -46.33%

UNIVINSURE 1.09 1.15 1.07 1.11 10,935,996 12,076,308 1.83% 68.18%

WAPIC 3.30 0.00 0.00 3.30 711,206 2,272,979 0.00% 46.67%

VERITASKAP 2.12 2.16 2.10 2.16 3,843,570 8,196,093 1.89% 56.52%
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 ABBEYBDS 6.80 0.00 0.00 6.80 74,055 514,431 0.00% 126.67%

AFRIPRUD 14.90 15.00 15.00 15.00 690,046 10,366,517 0.67% -27.01%

DEAPCAP 1.68 1.75 1.71 1.71 800,605 1,394,515 1.79% 44.92%

NPFMCRFBK 3.00 2.99 2.99 2.99 707,636 2,128,320 -0.33% 74.85%

UCAP 19.00 19.00 18.50 18.60 6,305,550 117,805,728 -2.11% -8.82%

VFDGROUP 10.80 10.80 10.80 10.80 1,837,025 19,834,844 0.00% -75.68%
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HMCALL 4.38 4.38 4.00 4.38 4,158,631 17,416,991 0.00% -8.37%

JBERGER 127.00 134.00 134.00 134.00 211,067 27,913,188 5.51% -13.69%

NIDF 113.00 0.00 0.00 113.00 364,363 41,355,556 0.00% 1.16%

UPDC 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 2,031,313 13,199,656 0.00% 308.81%
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FIDSON 40.60 41.90 41.90 41.90 1,104,285 45,454,637 3.20% 170.32%

MAYBAKER 17.05 0.00 0.00 17.05 258,345 4,371,529 0.00% 81.38%

NEIMETH 5.91 6.09 6.00 6.00 1,177,190 7,081,496 1.52% 162.01%
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CHAMS 4.00 4.33 3.90 4.10 24,762,001 101,424,125 2.50% 106.03%

CWG 18.80 18.95 18.10 18.15 2,290,199 42,068,211 -3.46% 135.71%

ETRANZACT 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 686,618 9,698,071 0.00% 130.77%

NCR 16.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 1,232 19,712 0.00% 220.00%

NSLTECH 0.89 0.86 0.85 0.85 1,323,896 1,144,529 -4.49% 34.92%

OMATEK 1.43 1.50 1.49 1.50 1,570,079 2,355,843 4.90% 105.48%

TRIPPLEG 5.45 4.91 4.91 4.91 565,742 2,787,574 -9.91% 139.51%
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AIRTELAFRI 2310.50 0.00 0.00 2310.50 371 942,897 0.00% 7.12%

DAARCOMM 1.05 1.10 1.01 1.10 1,155,720 1,208,340 4.76% 74.60%

LEGENDINT 5.80 0.00 0.00 5.80 451,194 2,609,773 0.00% 2.84%

MTNN 471.00 0.00 0.00 471.00 1,009,956 471,478,754 0.00% 135.50%
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 23,327 23,966,160 0.00% -0.74%

IMG 35.95 32.40 32.40 32.40 391,369 12,684,366 -9.87% -14.62%

MULTIVERSE 13.90 0.00 0.00 13.90 114,029 1,478,637 0.00% 89.12%

TRANSPOWER 342.00 0.00 0.00 342.00 13,180 4,056,827 0.00% -4.97%
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ABCTRANS 4.05 0.00 0.00 4.05 173,267 725,979 0.00% 229.27%

ACADEMY 9.60 9.60 8.64 9.60 645,421 5,949,827 0.00% 220.00%

CAVERTON 6.49 6.67 6.67 6.67 720,176 4,775,162 2.77% 187.50%

CILEASING 6.05 0.00 0.00 6.05 57,450 356,432 0.00% 59.63%

EUNISELL 44.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 27,505 1,331,242 0.00% 128.33%

IKEJAHOTEL 19.95 0.00 0.00 19.95 71,650 1,422,460 0.00% 77.33%

LEARNAFRCA 6.50 6.55 6.55 6.55 227,678 1,498,607 0.77% 45.56%

NAHCO 111.90 113.00 113.00 113.00 687,957 77,839,955 0.98% 145.39%

REDSTAREX 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 11,004 113,221 0.00% 149.43%

RTBRISCOE 3.40 3.40 3.40 3.40 944,075 3,221,218 0.00% 36.00%

SKYAVN 90.05 0.00 0.00 90.05 11,271 949,110 0.00% 169.21%

TANTALIZER 2.34 2.34 2.33 2.33 1,122,179 2,610,003 -0.43% 13.66%

TRANSEXPR 2.15 0.00 0.00 2.15 22,185 49,650 0.00% 55.80%

TRANSCOHOT 164.60 0.00 0.00 164.60 17,696 2,648,102 0.00% 41.90%

UPL 5.40 5.50 5.50 5.50 690,840 3,956,312 1.85% 42.86%
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